	Wednesday 9/19/18 – Friday 9/21/18
	TBD
	FAC
	Set-up / Spacing Rehearsals

	Saturday 9/22/18
	TBD
Performance: 7pm
	FAC
	Dress Rehearsal/
Performance


2018 – 2019 Advanced Dance Season
Dress Rehearsal / Performance Dates
It is imperative that you place these dates on your family and personal calendars.  Dress Rehearsals and performances are grades, and cannot be made up.  If you have any questions or concerns about the dress rehearsal and performance dates contact Mrs. Smith immediately.

DANCING WITH THE WOLVES

BUFORD COMMUNITY CHRISTMAS CONCERT
	TBD
	TBD
	Buford Arena
	Dress Rehearsal

	Thursday 11/29/18
	TBD
	Buford Arena
	Community Christmas Concert



4th ANNUAL DANCE CONCERT
	Thursday 1/17/19
	3 – 9 pm
*Each class will attend their ONE hour rehearsal slot
	FAC
	Large Group Spacing/Tech Rehearsal

	Friday 1/18/19
OR
Saturday 1/19/19
	TBD
*Each group will attend their assigned time slot
	FAC
	Small Group Tech Rehearsal

	Tuesday 1/22/19
	6 – 9 pm
	FAC
	Dress Rehearsal

	Wednesday 1/23/19
	3 – 6 pm
	FAC
	Dress Rehearsal

	Thursday 1/24/19
	6 – 9 pm
	FAC
	Dress Rehearsal

	Friday 1/25/19
	Call Time: 5pm
Performance: 7pm
	FAC
	4th Annual Dance Concert

	Saturday 1/26/19
	Call Time: 12pm
Performance: 2pm &7pm
	FAC
	4th Annual Dance Concert



2nd ANNUAL YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHER’S SHOWCASE
	Friday 4/19/19
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3 – 8 pm
	FAC
	Tech Rehearsal

	Monday 4/22/19
	3 – 7 pm
	FAC
	Dress Rehearsal

	Tuesday 4/23/19
	Call Time: 5pm
Performance: 7pm
	FAC
	Choreographer’s Showcase





Student Signature: 					Parent Signature: 					

2018 - 2019 Advanced Dance Season
Dress Rehearsal / Performance Dates
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